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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 National Energy System Operatorhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/neso-energy/United Kingdom 1,423 206 14.48% New Entry
2 Utility Warehouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/utilitywarehouse/United Kingdom 4,468 623 13.94% ▲ 0
3 National Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-gas-gb/United Kingdom 1,708 198 11.59% ▲ 0
4 SSEN Transmission https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssen-transmission/United Kingdom 1,535 158 10.29% ▼ -3
5 E.ON Next https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-on-next/United Kingdom 1,462 137 9.37% ▲ 1
6 Octopus Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/octopusenergy/United Kingdom 3,834 335 8.74% ▲ 2
7 Scottish and Southern Electricity Networkshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ssencommunity/United Kingdom 1,385 110 7.94% ▼ -2
8 Severn Trent https://www.linkedin.com/company/severn-trent-water/United Kingdom 3,484 265 7.61% ▲ 9
9 Aggreko https://www.linkedin.com/company/aggreko/United Kingdom 8,031 583 7.26% ▲ 7

10 NWG https://www.linkedin.com/company/northumbrian-water/United Kingdom 1,582 109 6.89% ▲ 3
11 SP Energy Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/spenergynetworks/United Kingdom 1,487 102 6.86% ▼ -7
12 OCU https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocu/United Kingdom 1,443 93 6.44% ▼ -2
13 National Grid https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-grid/United Kingdom 15,953 1,024 6.42% ▼ -4
14 Yorkshire Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/yorkshire-water/United Kingdom 2,658 165 6.21% ▲ 5
15 OVO https://www.linkedin.com/company/ovoenergy/United Kingdom 3,290 202 6.14% ▲ 7
16 Southern Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-water/United Kingdom 2,330 141 6.05% ▲ 2
17 SSE Renewables https://www.linkedin.com/company/sse-renewables/United Kingdom 2,191 131 5.98% New Entry
18 Network Plus https://www.linkedin.com/company/networkplus/United Kingdom 1,118 64 5.72% ▲ 8
19 South West Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/south-west-water/United Kingdom 1,271 68 5.35% ▲ 9
20 Northern Powergrid https://www.linkedin.com/company/northern-powergrid/United Kingdom 1,481 78 5.27% ▲ 0
21 Anglian Water Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/anglianwater/United Kingdom 3,619 189 5.22% ▲ 3
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22 Cadent Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cadentgas/United Kingdom 3,033 158 5.21% ▼ -10
23 SMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms-plc/United Kingdom 1,037 51 4.92% ▲ 15
24 Dŵr Cymru Welsh Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/welsh-water/United Kingdom 2,038 99 4.86% ▼ -10
25 Drax Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/drax-group/United Kingdom 2,189 106 4.84% ▼ -4
26 SGN https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgn/United Kingdom 2,551 122 4.78% ▲ 3
27 United Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-utilities/United Kingdom 4,560 218 4.78% ▼ -4
28 EDF Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/edf-energy/United Kingdom 8,594 407 4.74% ▼ -3
29 Electricity North West https://www.linkedin.com/company/electricity-north-west/United Kingdom 1,405 66 4.70% ▲ 2
30 ScottishPower https://www.linkedin.com/company/scottish-power/United Kingdom 4,793 205 4.28% ▼ -3
31 Thames Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/thames-water/United Kingdom 5,793 244 4.21% ▲ 5
32 E.ON UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-on-uk/United Kingdom 3,814 159 4.17% ▲ 1
33 GTC https://www.linkedin.com/company/gtc-infrastructure/United Kingdom 1,038 40 3.85% New Entry
34 Wessex Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/wessexwater/United Kingdom 1,740 62 3.56% ▼ -2
35 ENGIE UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-uk/United Kingdom 1,461 52 3.56% New Entry
36 Viridor https://www.linkedin.com/company/viridor/United Kingdom 1,135 33 2.91% New Entry
37 Calor Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/calorgas/United Kingdom 1,171 31 2.65% ▼ -3
38 Freedom https://www.linkedin.com/company/freedom-uk/United Kingdom 1,564 39 2.49% ▼ -1
39 UK Power Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/ukpowernetworks/United Kingdom 3,150 77 2.44% ▼ -4
40 SSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/sse-plc/United Kingdom 13,213 272 2.06% ▼ -1
41 British Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/british-gas/United Kingdom 9,967 171 1.72% ▼ -1
42 Pamela Hatswell Utility Warehouse Authorised Distributorhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/utility-warehouse/United Kingdom 1,349 16 1.19% ▲ 1
43 Centrica https://www.linkedin.com/company/centrica/United Kingdom 20,119 232 1.15% ▼ -1

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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